MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE
PHONE: 1300 300 375
transporteng.com.au        info@transporteng.com.au
A                  Motors Company
BS
ER
IE
S_

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
øH
[mm]
øI
[mm]
B095.3.0540 3 540 670 4 1.8 14 95 40 40 125 173 154 327 45 88
B095.4.0830 4 830 1030 2.5 2.3 15 95 40 40 125 199 155 354 45 88
B110.4.0825 4 825 1020 4.5 3.6 20 110 40 40 148 207 157 364 45 88
B125.4.1435 4 1435 1770 7 8.9 40 125 40 40 148 388 171 559 55 90
B125.4.1635 4 1635 2010 7 10 44 125 40 40 148 438 171 609 55 90
B125.4.1940 4 1940 2390 7 12 50 125 40 40 148 514 171 685 55 90
B125.5.1030 5 1030 1270 5 5.5 24 125 40 40 148 207 160 367 45 88
B125.5.1245 5 1245 1540 5 6.7 28 125 40 40 148 250 160 410 45 88
B125.5.1480 5 1480 1820 5 7.9 31 125 40 40 148 297 160 457 45 88
B125.5.2045 5 2045 2520 5 11 42 125 40 40 148 439 160 599 45 88
B125.5.2425 5 2425 2990 5 13 50 125 40 40 148 515 160 675 45 88
B125.6.1000 6 1000 1230 4 4.7 20 125 40 40 148 182 148 330 45 88
B145.5.1170 5 1170 1440 8 8.7 40 145 45 45 165 278 161 439 55 90
B145.5.2040 5 2040 2510 8 15 59 145 45 45 165 452 161 613 55 90
B145.5.2420 5 2420 2980 8 18 66 145 45 45 165 528 161 689 55 90
B145.6.1410 6 1410 1740 7 9.2 38 145 45 45 165 265 163 428 45 88
B145.6.1705 6 1705 2100 7 11 43 145 45 45 165 314 163 477 45 88
B145.6.2910 6 2910 3580 7 19 66 145 45 45 165 515 163 678 45 88
øB
[mm]
øJ
[mm]

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
øH
[mm]
øI
[mm]
A095.2.0590 2 590 5 2.5 19 95 40 40 125 40 370 440 31 59
A095.2.0815 2 815 5 3.4 25 95 40 40 125 40 512 582 31 59
A095.3.0845 3 845 4 2.9 17 95 40 40 125 40 358 421 26 44
A125.3.1150 3 1150 8 8.3 31 125 40 40 148 55 483 568 36 74
A125.4.1135 4 1135 7 7.1 33 125 40 40 148 55 386 471 31 59
A125.4.1280 4 1280 7 8.0 36 125 40 40 148 55 422 507 31 59
A125.4.1435 4 1435 7 8.9 39 125 40 40 148 55 461 546 31 59
A125.4.1635 4 1635 7 10 43 125 40 40 148 55 511 596 31 59
A145.5.2180 5 2180 8 16 60 145 45 45 165 55 547 632 31 59
øJ
[mm]
K